
MEMBERSHIP SUBSCRIPTIONS 2025 -  MONTHLY FEE

www.krugersdorpgolfclub.co.za Nightingale Crescent, Rant en Dal Krugersdorp011 660 4365

Diamond

Platinum

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Full Member Unlimited. Tuesday - Sunday. 10% Discount at Bar. Full Voting rights (Excluding Lady, Senior Lady, Student & Juniors). - PAYMENT OVER 12 MONTHS

Full Member. Pay per Round Members' Rates Tuesday - Sunday. 10% Discount at Bar. Full Voting rights (Excluding Lady, Senior Lady, Student & Juniors) PAYMENT OVER 11 MONTHS

Weekday Member Unlimited. Tuesday - Friday. 10 % Discount at Bar. No Voting rights. - PAYMENT OVER 11 MONTHS

4 Day Member. Tuesday - Sunday excluding Saturday. 10% Discount at Bar. No Voting rights - PAYMENT OVER 11 MONTHS

Social Member. Not eligible for HNA Affiliation. 10% Discount at Bar. No Voting rights - NO DEBIT ORDER AVAILABLE
Card and HNA Affiliation of R882.00 (Adults) and R552.00 (Juniors) NOT Included in the above. Payable in full by end February every year. 
All debit orders will be charged a R30 per month admin fee.
All membership categories (excluding Social) are available on a Debit Order, Split Payment, or Once off payment plan.

Membership Transition Men Senior Masters Lady Senior Lady Student Junior Social 

24-39 40-59 60+ 60+ 10Yrs 24 -59 60+ 19-23 0 - 18

Diamond

Platinum

Gold

Silver

Bronze

R1 575

R450

R910

R300

R1 830

R730

R999

R450

R1 435

R410

R875

R290

R1 390

R290

R815

R200

R1 380

R255

R800

R157

R1 300

R245

R760

R145

R900

R212

R625

R150

R705

R114

R410

R79


