

## MEMBERSHIP SUBSCRIPTIONS 2025 - MONTHLY FEE

Membership	Transition	Men	Senior	Masters	Lady	Senior Lady	Student	Junior	Social
	24-39	40-59	60+	60+ 10Yrs	24 -59	60+	19-23	0 - 18	
Diamond	R1 575	R1 830	R1 435	R1 390	R1 380	R1 300	R900	R705	•
Platinum	R450	R730	R410	R290	R255	R245	R212	R114	•
Gold	R910	R999	R875	R815	R800	R760	R625	R410	•
Silver	R300	R450	R290	R200	R157	R145	R150	R79	•
Bronze	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•

Diamond

Full Member Unlimited. Tuesday - Sunday. 10% Discount at Bar. Full Voting rights (Excluding Lady, Senior Lady, Student & Juniors). - PAYMENT OVER 12 MONTHS

**Platinum** 

Full Member. Pay per Round Members' Rates Tuesday - Sunday. 10% Discount at Bar. Full Voting rights (Excluding Lady, Senior Lady, Student & Juniors) PAYMENT OVER 11 MONTHS

Gold

Weekday Member Unlimited. Tuesday - Friday. 10 % Discount at Bar. No Voting rights. - PAYMENT OVER 11 MONTHS

Silver

4 Day Member. Tuesday - Sunday excluding Saturday. 10% Discount at Bar. No Voting rights - PAYMENT OVER 11 MONTHS

**Bronze** 

Social Member. Not eligible for HNA Affiliation. 10% Discount at Bar. No Voting rights - NO DEBIT ORDER AVAILABLE

Card and HNA Affiliation of R882.00 (Adults) and R552.00 (Juniors) NOT Included in the above. Payable in full by end February every year.

All debit orders will be charged a R30 per month admin fee.

All membership categories (excluding Social) are available on a Debit Order, Split Payment, or Once off payment plan.



